

GF Baked New York Style Cheesecake

UNIT: 1 x 12pp (1kg) **SSP:** £17.50



Features

- Gluten-Free
- Pre-Portioned
- New York style

Description

A New York Style, gluten-free, baked vanilla cheesecake with a classic, smooth texture and delicious biscuit base. Prepared to the highest standards and pre-portioned for convenience.

GF Baked New York Style Cheesecake

UNIT: 1 x 12pp (1kg) **SSP:** £17.50

Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1362 kJ 328 kcal
Fat	24.88 g
- of which saturates	15.01 g
Carbohydrates	19.86 g
- of which sugars	12.78 g
Fibre	0.55 g
Protein	5.86 g
Salt	0.41 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	Yes
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Cheesecake : Cream cheese (MILK), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Sugar, cream (MILK), sour cream (MILK), biscuit base : gluten-free flour blend (rice, potato, tapioca, maize & buckwheat). Rapeseed oil, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (1.1%), Emulsifier (E471), Colour (E100, E160b(i)) Flavourings)

Directions for Use

For best results:
Defrost in a refrigerator for 24 hours before consumption

Storage Instructions

Store frozen
below -18°C

Once defrosted, store
below 5°C and use within 7 days.



Packaging

GTIN: 5060392096741

Inner GTIN:

Weight/Volume: 1.5kg

Packaging Type: Polythene Bag

Country of Origin

United Kingdom ()

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 21/01/2022

OVER **600** PRODUCTS. **8** PRODUCT CATEGORIES. **1** UNIQUE BRAND.

Visit us online at www.fairwayfoodservice.com